Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.127.20

HIKE SUBLI

HIKE SUBLI, metal sublimation mug, 200
ml, blue

0.2001

18 x5cm
O07x8cm
0.14667 kg
0.158 kg

16

50/1

0.415 mx0.205 mx0.52 m
7.9 kg
8605040065525
732393000000

171



